
Martin Luther King Holiday Adjusted Hours

University Holiday Adjusted Hours

February  18                  6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Friday February 19 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Saturday-Sunday February 20 - 21                    2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

 Thursday

 Thursday

March 18                6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Friday March 19                     6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Saturday-Sunday March 20 - 21 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Regular Hours: January 20 - May 7, 2021   
Mondays - Thursdays (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 10:30 p.m. 

Fridays (except semester breaks and holidays) 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Saturdays (except semester breaks and holidays) 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Sundays (except semester breaks and holidays) 2 p.m. - 10:30 p.m.

Winter Intersession

January 4 - 7                  6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Friday January 8 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Saturday-Sunday January 9 - 10                    2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday

January 11 - 14                6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Martin Luther King Holiday

Friday January 15 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Saturday-Sunday January 16 - 17 2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

Monday
Tuesday

January 18 CLOSED

CLOSED

January 19 6 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Easter Holiday

University 

University 

Holiday

Holiday

University Holiday

Thursday April 1

April 3
April 4

6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Sunday
2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

2 p.m. - 6 p.m.

2021 Spring Semester 

(HOURS MAY BE CHANGED DUE TO SPECIAL EVENTS.)

Payne Center Facility Hours

www.usm.edu/campus-recreation

University Holiday Adjusted Hours

Easter Holiday Adjusted Hours

Saturday
Friday April 2


